
HILLTOP LAKES WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION 
PO Box 1460  *  21 Hilltop Drive * Hilltop Lakes, Texas 77871 

(936) 855-2995    htlwater@htlwater.org 

 

 

INFORMATION SHEET 
 

Office Hours Monday thru Friday 8:00 to 4:00  

  

       Closed daily                             12:00 to 1:30  

 

                 

Rates Minimum Charge $ 47.00  

                                          Per 1,000 gals   $ 5.00 2,000-5,000 gallons 

 Per 1,000 gals $ 5.37 5,001-10,000 gallons 

 Per 1,000 gals $ 5.55 10,001-15,000 gallons 

 Per 1,000 gals $ 5.93 15,001-20,000 gallons 

 Per 1,000 gals $ 5.97 All Over 20,000 gallons 

  
THE MONTHLY MINIMUM SHALL BE CHARGED WHEN SERVICE HAS BEEN ESTABLISHED. 

 

                                                   Fee Schedule 
Membership fee  $100   Reinstall Meter fee  $500 

Reconnection fee  $ 50   Service Trip fee  $ 50 

Road Bore fee   $500   Return Check fee  $ 25  

Transfer fee   $ 50   Late Payments   $ 20  

Meter Test fee   $ 25   Customer Report  $   5 

Equity Buy-in Fee  $2,100         Installation fee  + *  $2,250 

Owner Notification  $15   Service Inquiry fee  $100 

Renter Application fee $50   Renter Deposit (refundable) $200 

Trip Fee   $50    

Mid-East Texas GWD .05% per 1,000 Gallons   

                                                             

Garbage Service Fees 

Residential Service  $20.28  +tax  Additional Cans $9.84 +tax 

 
  

Any Property owner who wishes to Rent or Lease their Property to a third party 

must notify the HTL WSC and sign a Members/Renters Agreement. No fees 

attached to this agreement.  


